
Trunk of Treats

LOOKING FOR VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES? CALL IN,
APPLY ONLINE, OR SCAN THE QR CODE ON THIS
NEWSLETTER, WE HAVE JUST WHAT YOU NEED!

Family Bridge Inc had a thanksgiving
giveaway for the community as well
as staff & clients. They served 31
families in the community & 28
clients and caregivers .

SENIOR BINGO

On Saturday, October 28, 2023,
Family Bridge held its second Trunk
of Treat event! We warmly
welcomed more than 400 people
from our community, and the parking
lot buzzed with the joy of children,
an abundance of candy, and a
delightful assortment of treats. We
extend our heartfelt appreciation to
all who attended, our dedicated
vendors, and, above all,  our
exceptional staff whose seamless
efforts made this event possible. 

Here are a few pictures from
Family Bridge Senior Bingo on
Thursday, September 14th.

Our very own Family Bridge
employee, Ms. Gloria Rogers
won the grand prize of $25 Gift
Card to Longhorn.
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BIRTHDAYS
Pamela F
Miya M
Sherika L
Cynthia W
James R
Marie D

10/02
10/08
10/14
10/25
10/25
10/25

Barbara H
La-Tresia R
Timika A
Sandra M
Tevin P

11/26
11/28
11/30
12/02
12/05
12/06

Vickie S
Abidemi O
Karen G
Marie C
Nicole G
Beverly W

10/30
11/07
11/08
11/10
11/16
11/21

Elizabeth R
Michelle R
Kethlenn T
Yewande O
Barbara D
Sheangela M

12/06
12/09
12/11
12/12
12/23

NEW FAMILY BRIDGE YOUTUBE CHANNEL

Family Bridge Healthcare & Inc is now
officially on YouTube! Check our newest
YouTube video live now. Scan QR code
to watch the video now!

DATES WORTH KNOWING!
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Victoria A
Latonya A

12/30
12/30


