BRIDGING THE GAP

Volume 7 Winter 2023 NEWS AND PUBLIC INFORMATION FOR CUSTOMERS AND EMPLOYEES OF FAMILY BRIDGE ENTITIES.

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA @FAMILYBRIDGEUNITED

Trunk of Treats

On Saturday, October 28, 2023, Family Bridge held its second Trunk of Treat event! We warmly welcomed more than 400 people from our community, and the parking lot buzzed with the joy of children, an abundance of candy, and a delightful assortment of treats. We extend our heartfelt appreciation to all who attended, our dedicated vendors, and, above all, our exceptional staff whose seamless efforts made this event possible.





 (\mathbf{O})



THANKSGIVING WITH FAMILY BRIDGE INC

Family Bridge Inc had a thanksgiving giveaway for the community as well as staff & clients. They served 31 families in the community & 28 clients and caregivers .

SENIOR BINGO

Here are a few pictures from Family Bridge Senior Bingo on Thursday, September 14th.

Our very own Family Bridge employee, Ms. Gloria Rogers won the grand prize of \$25 Gift Card to Longhorn.





LOOKING FOR VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES? CALL IN, APPLY ONLINE, OR SCAN THE QR CODE ON THIS NEWSLETTER, WE HAVE JUST WHAT YOU NEED!

NEW FAMILY BRIDGE YOUTUBE CHANNEL



Family Bridge Healthcare & Inc is now officially on YouTube! Check our newest YouTube video live now. Scan QR code to watch the video now!



Word Scramble

MSTAHCIRS

FEVTISE

NYDCA ESANC

NEIP TERE

REMRY

OYLLJ

NGOGGE

FLE

LOCAR

NIRGCH

EOOCSGR

RELIHAC NBWRO



DATES WORTH KNOWING!



& INC

	10/02 Elizabeth R 10/30 Vickie S 11/26 Barbara H 12/06 Victoria A 12/30								
Pamela F	10/02	Elizabeth R	10/30	Vickie S	11/26	Barbara H	12/06	Victoria A	12/30
Miya M	10/08	Michelle R	11/07	Abidemi O	11/28	La-Tresia R	12/09	Latonya A	12/30
Sherika L	10/14	Kethlenn T	11/08	Karen G	11/30	Timika A	12/11		
Cynthia W	10/25	Yewande O	11/10	Marie C	12/02	Sandra M	12/12		
James R	10/25	Barbara D	11/16	Nicole G	12/05	Tevin P	12/23		
Marie D	10/25	Sheangela M	11/21	Beverly W	12/06			FAMILY BI	RIDGE HCS